1 03.04.12 en / 227
	 Power Electronics
MINISTOP
Electronic Motor Brake Relay
BA 9034N
Your advantages
•	 Higher safety level and more economic by short stopping cycle
•	 Cost saving

		  potentiometer for setting of braking delay
		  time up to 15 s
Ordering example for variant
BA 9034N   /100  25 A  AC 400 V  50 / 60 Hz
					     Nominal frequency
				     	 Nominal voltage
					     Max. braking current
					     Variant, if required
					     Type
	 Variant
3 03.04.12 en / 227
BA 9034N, 3-phase
	 Connection Examples
BA 9034N, single-phase
BA 9034N, 3-phase,   -∆-start up
BA 9034N/100 simultaneous braking of 2 motors in serial connection for higher motor loads
L1
L2
L3
N
PE
K1
K1
F2
S0
SI
X6 X5 X3 X4 L1 L2
T3
F2
T1 T2
K1
M
1~
BA9034N
M9795_a
on
off
L1
L2
L3
N
PE
K1
K1
on
off
F2
S0
SI
X6 X5
T3
F2
T1 T2
K1
M
3~
M9567_b
X3 X4 L1 L2
BA9034N
star delta timermains